Product specifications
Eaton R5B3100U
Catalog Number: R5B3100U
Eaton Rotary Disconnects, Rotary Switch, 100A, 600V, Three-pole,
Non-fusible, R5
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton rotary disconnect switch R5B3100U
786679188002 3.5 in
0.2 in 2.5 in
0.66 lb Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, one (1) year
from the date of installation of the
Product or eighteen (18) months from the
date of shipment of the Product,
whichever occurs first.
CCC Marked EN Listed
IEC Rated
CSA Certified
UL 508
Suitable as motor disconnect
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Compliances Certifications
Catalog Notes
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Physical Attributes
Three-pole
R5
Performance Ratings
100A
600 V
Miscellaneous
Rotary Switch
Resources
Switching Devices Flex Center
Eaton Specification Sheet - R5B3100U
Number of poles
Series
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Product Category Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets